
Program Timeline
The 2026 Spring Rebate

Program begins February 9
and concludes April 17

Savings
Rebates range from $250 -

$1,650, depending on system.
See reverse for details.

Efficiency
System upgrades help you

become more energy
efficient, which saves you
money on your utility bill! 

About the Program
Discover savings with EAP’s residential
HVAC rebate program! For a limited time,
homeowners upgrading their heating
and/or cooling systems can save instantly.
Simply partner with a participating
contractor, purchase a qualifying system,
and start seeing your savings right away!

Program Highlights

About the Electrical Association
of Philadelphia

 For over a century, the Electrical Association of
Philadelphia (EAP) has been a trusted partner for the

region’s energy professionals and consumers. We connect
homeowners and businesses with qualified contractors

who prioritize safety, professionalism, and innovative
energy solutions. Through our commitment to education

and excellence, EAP supports a brighter, more efficient
future for Greater Philadelphia.

www.eap.org/rebates

Rebates

HVAC
Instant



Heat Pump Systems

Central Air 
Conditioning Systems

REBATE SEER2 EER2

TIER 1: $500
TIER 2: $900

TIER 3: $1,200

15.2+
16.0+
18.0+

12.0
12.0
12.0

Mini Split Heat Pump Systems

SEER2 HSPF2 EER2

SEER2 HSPF2 EER2REBATE 

Single Zone
 (one head): $250

Multi Zone 
(per head): $200

17.0+

17.0+

8.5

8.5

12.0

12.0

Qualifying 
Systems
February 9 - April 17, 2026

REBATE 

TIER 1: $500
TIER 2: $1,000
TIER 3: $1,400

15.2+
16.0+
18.0+

7.8
7.8
7.8

11.0
11.0
11.0

SEER = Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio

EER = Energy Efficiency Rating

HSPF = Heating Seasonal Performance Factor

Additional $250 on a dual fuel heat pump (hybrid) -
Efficiency must meet or exceed Tier 1 level above.

Additional rebates are available from
PECO and may be combined with EAP
where applicable. To learn more, visit
peco.com or call 888-5-PECO-SAVE.

Questions? Contact Matt Deibert: (215) 845-0852  matt@eap.org

REBATE 

How It Works
1.Work with a participating contractor

—visit www.eap.org/rebates to find
or verify one.

2.Choose qualifying equipment.
3.Save instantly as your invoice total

is reduced on the spot!

EASY. INSTANT. SAVINGS!

Why Work With Our
Contractors?

1.Verified & Trusted: Participating
contractors meet state requirements
and are fully insured.

2.Ethical & Reliable: They uphold the EAP
Code of Conduct, ensuring safe and
ethical practices for your peace of mind.

3.Dedicated Professionals: By joining
their local trade association, they
demonstrate a strong commitment to
professionalism and excellence.

http://www.eap.org/rebates

