

HVAC Instant Rebates



About the Program

Discover savings with EAP's residential HVAC rebate program! For a limited time, homeowners upgrading their heating and/or cooling systems can save instantly. Simply partner with a participating contractor, purchase a qualifying system, and start seeing your savings right away!

Program Highlights

Program Timeline

The 2026 Spring Rebate Program begins **February 9** and concludes **April 17**



Savings

Rebates range from **\$250 - \$1,650**, depending on system. See reverse for details.



Efficiency

System upgrades help you **become more energy efficient**, which saves you money on your utility bill!



About the Electrical Association of Philadelphia

For over a century, the Electrical Association of Philadelphia (EAP) has been a trusted partner for the region's energy professionals and consumers. We connect homeowners and businesses with qualified contractors who prioritize safety, professionalism, and innovative energy solutions. Through our commitment to education and excellence, EAP supports a brighter, more efficient future for Greater Philadelphia.

www.eap.org/rebates



Qualifying Systems

February 9 - April 17, 2026

Heat Pump Systems

REBATE	SEER2	HSPF2	EER2
TIER 1: \$500	15.2+	7.8	11.0
TIER 2: \$1,000	16.0+	7.8	11.0
TIER 3: \$1,400	18.0+	7.8	11.0

Additional \$250 on a dual fuel heat pump (hybrid) - Efficiency must meet or exceed Tier 1 level above.

Central Air Conditioning Systems

REBATE	SEER2	EER2
TIER 1: \$500	15.2+	12.0
TIER 2: \$900	16.0+	12.0
TIER 3: \$1,200	18.0+	12.0

Mini Split Heat Pump Systems

REBATE	SEER2	HSPF2	EER2
Single Zone (one head): \$250	17.0+	8.5	12.0
Multi Zone (per head): \$200	17.0+	8.5	12.0

SEER = Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio

HSPF = Heating Seasonal Performance Factor

EER = Energy Efficiency Rating



How It Works

1. Work with a participating contractor —visit www.eap.org/rebates to find or verify one.
2. Choose qualifying equipment.
3. **Save instantly** as your invoice total is reduced on the spot!

EASY. INSTANT. SAVINGS!

Why Work With Our Contractors?

- Verified & Trusted:** Participating contractors meet state requirements and are fully insured.
- Ethical & Reliable:** They uphold the EAP Code of Conduct, ensuring safe and ethical practices for your peace of mind.
- Dedicated Professionals:** By joining their local trade association, they demonstrate a strong commitment to professionalism and excellence.



AN EXELON COMPANY

Additional rebates are available from PECO and may be combined with EAP where applicable. To learn more, visit peco.com or call 888-5-PECO-SAVE.

Questions?

Contact Matt Deibert: (215) 845-0852 matt@eap.org